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.507

.280/1
.280/4

992/255

180/3

.480

1367/183

.127

.470

.519

.532

.317

992/254

.523

.446

.143/1

.510

.538.537

1367/174

989/4

.371

.450

.185/1

.470

.386

993/77

.536

.446

993/78

QUADRO B

QUADRO A

PERIMETRO CONSORZIALE

Elaborato da:

Planimetria scala   1:3.800
Periodo di emissione:  APRILE 2022

PERIMETRO

  Perimetro del Consorzio
di Miglioramento Fondiario
            di Viarago

PROVINCIA AUTONOMA
          DI TRENTO

CC Canezza
CC Serso
CC Viarago

CONSORZIO
AMPLIAMENTO


